

Ej Ex 158 of 2003
WBPS01-000794-2003

Before: Smt. Sudipa Banerjee, Ld. Judge, 3rd Bench

Order no. 244

Date: 26-04 -2023

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of Tabular Statement by the decree holder.

Decree holder files amended copy of Tabular Statement of the Execution Application. Let the same be kept with the record.

Fix 03-07-2023 for awaiting order of the Misc. Case.

Sudipa Banerjee
(J.O. Code: WB 01148)
Judge,
3rd Bench,
Presidency Small Cause Court,
Calcutta